Revenue

Project

Deer Lake Coho

ProductSpecies

(Multiple Items)

Deer Lake Coho Cost Recovery History

Revenue TransTypelD
Year CR-EGG CR-FISH Grand Total
1987 $56,854 $56,854
1988 $11,770 $11,770
1989 $623 $97,527 $98,150
1990 $152,073 $152,073
1991 $406,902 $406,902
1992 $1,660 $237,457 $239,117
1993 $3,684 $76,201 $79,885
1994 $2,252 $653,217 $655,469
1995 $4,612 $291,557 $296,169
1996 $229,306 $229,306
1997 $253,184 $253,184
1998 $129,069 $129,069
1999 $475,630 $475,630
2000 $45,255 $45,255
2001 $127,831 $127,831
2002 $178,403 $178,403
2003 $81,642 $81,642
2004 $62,839 $62,839
2005 $234,967 $234,967
2006 $276,891 $276,891
2007 $87,138 $87,138
2008 $71,109 $71,109
2009 $121,777 $121,777
2010 $135,110 $135,110
2011 $391,268 $391,268
2012 $152,570 $152,570
2013 $520,004 $520,004
2014 $1,126,590 $1,126,590
2015 $468,378 $468,378
2016 $321,635 $321,635
2017 $458,670 $458,670
2018 $199,144 $199,144
2019 $202,037 $202,037
2020 $187,817 $187,817
2021 $145,005 $145,005
2022 $941,408 $941,408
2023 $159,415 $159,415
Grand Total $12,830 $9,767,649 $9,780,479
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Pounds

Project

ProductSpecies

Deer Lake Coho Cost Recovery History

Deer Lake Coho
(Multiple Items)

Pounds Sold TransTypelD
Year CR-EGG CR-FISH Grand Total
1987 71,737 71,737
1988 5,526 5,526
1989 200 93,776 93,976
1990 169,472 169,472
1991 542,536 542,536
1992 503 306,396 306,899
1993 755 98,324 99,079
1994 889 809,028 809,917
1995 1,153 431,477 432,630
1996 361,135 361,135
1997 396,934 396,934
1998 232,556 232,556
1999 726,152 726,152
2000 68,134 68,134
2001 334,042 334,042
2002 660,750 660,750
2003 255,130 255,130
2004 131,213 131,213
2005 487,006 487,006
2006 290,951 290,951
2007 99,731 99,731
2008 58,714 58,714
2009 145,985 145,985
2010 127,511 127,511
2011 273,614 273,614
2012 102,741 102,741
2013 363,639 363,639
2014 787,825 787,825
2015 407,285 407,285
2016 268,029 268,029
2017 305,837 305,837
2018 119,248 119,248
2019 132,050 132,050
2020 185,957 185,957
2021 96,030 96,030
2022 454,526 454,526
2023 96,033 96,033
Grand Total 3,500 10,497,030 10,500,530
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Deer Lake Coho Cost Recovery History

Fish

Project Deer Lake Coho
ProductSpecies (Multiple Items)

Fish Landed TransTypelD
Year CR-FISH Grand Total
1987 8,872 8,872
1988 622 622
1989 11,997 11,997
1990 21,916 21,916
1991 66,500 66,500
1992 42,200 42,200
1993 16,900 16,900
1994 93,876 93,876
1995 47,836 47,836
1996 43,915 43,915
1997 46,524 46,524
1998 26,836 26,836
1999 105,900 105,900
2000 10,057 10,057
2001 47,245 47,245
2002 75,146 75,146
2003 34,075 34,075
2004 15,759 15,759
2005 69,618 69,618
2006 37,658 37,658
2007 16,211 16,211
2008 8,048 8,048
2009 26,586 26,586
2010 18,765 18,765
2011 48,732 48,732
2012 14,026 14,026
2013 58,432 58,432
2014 127,661 127,661
2015 56,853 56,853
2016 31,235 31,235
2017 70,333 70,333
2018 15,629 15,629
2019 14,672 14,672
2020 28,441 28,441
2021 16,006 16,006
2022 67,974 67,974
2023 17,864 17,864
Grand Total 1,460,920 1,460,920
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